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VEHICLE DETAILS.

1T1EV

BMW X5 xDrive30d

STANDARD EQUIPMENT.

Net Price EUR

71.750,00

SO1CE Recovery system
S02TB Steptronic Sport transmission
so2vB  Tyre Pressure monitoring system
S0302 Alarm system
S0322 Comfort access system
S0413 Luggage-compartment net
S0423 Floor mats in velour
S0428 Warning triangle
S04T8 Expanded exterior mirror package
S04UR  Ambient interior lighting
S0552 Adaptive LED headlights
SO5AC High-beam assistant
SO5AL Active Protection
S0654 DAB tuner
SO6AE Teleservices
SO6AF Legal emergency call
S06C4 Connected Package Professional
soeNX  Wireless charging tray
SO6PA Personal eSIM
S08R3 COC additional contents
EXTERIOR.
Net Price EUR
P0416 M Carbon Black metallic 1.007,56
so166  271"M Lt/Aly wheels V-sp 915 M Bic MT runflat 947,90
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INTERIOR.

W TR W7

N Net Price EUR
FkPAS  Sensafin / decor stitchingNSilverstone 0,00
sosM  Fine wood trim fineline black with  metal effect high gloss 172,27

PACKAGES & OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT.

Net Price EUR

S0258 Tyres with emergency-run system 0,00
sozPA  Locking wheel bolts 0,00
So2vH  Integral Active Steering 1.248,74
50337 M Sport package 3.876,47
so2vF  Adaptive M suspension 0,00
50710 M Leather steering wheel 0,00
S0715 M Aerodynamics package 0,00
50760 M high-gloss Shadowline 0,00
S0775 M headliner anthracite 0,00
so338 M Sport package Pro 1.507,56
SOIMA M sports exhaust system 0,00

so2vF  Adaptive M suspension
S0337 M Sport package

so3mM2 M Sport brake, red high-gloss 0,00
so3MF M Lights Shadowline 0,00
S04GQ M seat belts 0,00

S0710 M Leather steering wheel
S0715 M Aerodynamics package
50760 M high-gloss Shadowline
S0775 M headliner anthracite

so7M3 M high-gloss Shadowline with extended contents 0,00
so3bN  BMW kidney 'lconic Glow! 430,25
so3mMc M roof rails high-gloss Shadowline 0,00
So3ME M carbon mirror caps 774,79
S0420 Sun protection glazing 516,81
S0456 Comfort seats front, electrically adjustable 731,93
S04NB- Automatic air conditioning with 4-zone control 685,08
sosAU  Driving Assistant Professional 1.438,66

S07R7 Innovation package 2.928,57
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SO07RS

sosbw  Parking Assistant Professional

S0688 Harman Kardon Surround Sound System
S06U3 BMW Live Cockpit Professional

Comfort package

S044A Cupholder, temperate

S04HA  Seat heating front and rear

so4HB  Heat Comfort package front

Total Packages & Optional Equipment

SERVICE INCLUSIVE.

0,00
0,00

0,00
774,79
0,00

0,00

0,00
17.045,38

SO07NH

Service Inclusive - 5 years/100.000 km

Total Service Inclusive

Net Price EUR

1.212,61
1.212,61
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PRICE SUMMARY.

BMW X5 xDrive30d

CO2 emission 196 g/km

(combined)

Basic vehicle price
Subtotal packages & optional equipment
Subtotal service inclusive

Total Price excl. VAT
vat (19,00 %)
Total Cash Price

Balance Due

Net Price EUR

71.750,00
17.045,38
1.212,61

90.007,99
17.101,52
107.109,51

107.109,51



Quote No:
Print date:

Page

TECHNICAL INFORMATION.

)

Power

219 kW (298 PS)

Width

Height

Length

Number of seats
Unladen weight
Torque

Rated Power

Max speed

Tank capacity

@
Acceleration

6,1s

2.278 mm
1.765 mm
4,935 mm

5

2.295 kg
670 Nm

219 kW (298
PS)

233 km/h

801

o)

CO2 emission

196 g/km

Emission Class
Number of cylinders
Engine capacity

Type of fuel
Transmission

NOx Charge Substaining
Particle Mass Charge
Substaining

Stationary noise level in
dB(A)/1/min

Pass-by noise in dB(A)

[

Fuel consumption
(WLTP)

7,51/100 km

EU6e-bis-FCM
6

2.993 cm3
Diesel
Automatic
32,2 mg/km
0,89 mg/km

73 dB (3000
1/min)
67 dB





